



BID ABSTRACT
11.1730.10-TF
Sewer Rehabilitation Group D

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	U O M	QTY	SAK Construction, LLC		Las Vegas Paving Corp.	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
109.01	OWNER CAUSED DELAY ALLOWANCE	DAY	15	\$500.00	\$7,500.00	\$500.00	\$7,500.00
109.02	OWNER CAUSED DELAY AMOUNT IN ADDITION TO ALLOWANCE	DAY	15	\$1,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$250.00	\$3,750.00
200.01	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$265,700.00	\$265,700.00	\$265,700.00	\$265,700.00
622.01	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$7,700.00	\$7,700.00
624.01	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND MAINTENANCE	LS	1	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
625.01	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGNS	DAY	78	\$55.00	\$4,290.00	\$75.00	\$5,850.00
625.02	ARROW DISPLAYS	DAY	155	\$27.50	\$4,262.50	\$50.00	\$7,750.00
630.01	15-INCH PVC SANITARY SEWER PIPE	LF	5	\$1,200.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,700.00	\$18,500.00
630.02	MANHOLE COVER AND FRAME	EA	23	\$900.00	\$20,700.00	\$1,000.00	\$23,000.00
630.03	MANHOLE COVER INSERT	EA	6	\$400.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,450.00	\$8,700.00
630.04	MANHOLE GRADE RING	EA	19	\$200.00	\$3,800.00	\$600.00	\$11,400.00
630.05	RAISE MANHOLE TO GRADE	EA	1	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00
690.01	15-INCH DIAMETER CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE LINER	LF	23	\$1,100.00	\$25,300.00	\$265.00	\$6,095.00
690.02	24-INCH DIAMETER CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE LINER	LF	3,826	\$94.00	\$359,644.00	\$83.00	\$317,558.00
690.03	27-INCH DIAMETER CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE LINER	LF	2,650	\$96.00	\$254,400.00	\$102.00	\$270,300.00
690.04	30-INCH DIAMETER CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE LINER	LF	1,579	\$101.00	\$159,479.00	\$117.00	\$184,743.00
690.05	36-INCH DIAMETER CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE LINER	LF	5,254	\$157.00	\$824,878.00	\$173.00	\$908,942.00
691.01	COATING EXISTING 48-INCH MANHOLE (≥5 DEPTH AND <10 DEPTH)	EA	8	\$2,041.60	\$16,332.80	\$3,800.00	\$30,400.00
691.02	COATING EXISTING 48-INCH MANHOLE (≥10 DEPTH AND <15 DEPTH)	EA	7	\$2,915.00	\$20,405.00	\$5,100.00	\$35,700.00
691.03	COATING EXISTING 48-INCH MANHOLE (≥15 DEPTH AND <20 DEPTH)	EA	18	\$4,268.00	\$76,824.00	\$7,400.00	\$133,200.00



BID ABSTRACT
11.1730.10-TF
Sewer Rehabilitation Group D

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	U O M	QTY	Insituform Technologies Inc		Tab Contractors, Inc		Spiniello Companies	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
109.01	OWNER CAUSED DELAY ALLOWANCE	DAY	15	\$500.00	\$7,500.00	\$500.00	\$7,500.00	\$500.00	\$7,500.00
109.02	OWNER CAUSED DELAY AMOUNT IN ADDITION TO ALLOWANCE	DAY	15	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$750.00	\$11,250.00
200.01	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$265,700.00	\$265,700.00	\$265,700.00	\$265,700.00	\$265,700.00	\$265,700.00
622.01	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,000,000.00	\$5,000.00
624.01	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND MAINTENANCE	LS	1	\$23,500.00	\$23,500.00	\$104,420.00	\$104,420.00	\$120,000.00	\$120,000.00
625.01	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGNS	DAY	78	\$24.50	\$1,911.00	\$30.00	\$2,340.00	\$75.00	\$5,850.00
625.02	ARROW DISPLAYS	DAY	155	\$15.50	\$2,402.50	\$10.00	\$1,550.00	\$40.00	\$6,200.00
630.01	15-INCH PVC SANITARY SEWER PIPE	LF	5	\$1,300.00	\$6,500.00	\$745.00	\$3,725.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00
630.02	MANHOLE COVER AND FRAME	EA	23	\$2,200.00	\$50,600.00	\$1,275.00	\$29,325.00	\$3,600.00	\$82,800.00
630.03	MANHOLE COVER INSERT	EA	6	\$1,300.00	\$7,800.00	\$1,900.00	\$11,400.00	\$850.00	\$5,100.00
630.04	MANHOLE GRADE RING	EA	19	\$1,100.00	\$20,900.00	\$470.00	\$8,930.00	\$4,000.00	\$76,000.00
630.05	RAISE MANHOLE TO GRADE	EA	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$530.00	\$530.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
690.01	15-INCH DIAMETER CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE LINER	LF	23	\$450.00	\$10,350.00	\$345.00	\$7,935.00	\$1,000.00	\$23,000.00
690.02	24-INCH DIAMETER CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE LINER	LF	3,826	\$99.00	\$378,774.00	\$95.00	\$363,470.00	\$130.00	\$497,380.00
690.03	27-INCH DIAMETER CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE LINER	LF	2,650	\$119.00	\$315,350.00	\$118.00	\$312,700.00	\$140.00	\$371,000.00
690.04	30-INCH DIAMETER CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE LINER	LF	1,579	\$135.00	\$213,165.00	\$129.00	\$203,691.00	\$140.00	\$221,060.00
690.05	36-INCH DIAMETER CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE LINER	LF	5,254	\$201.00	\$1,056,054.00	\$196.00	\$1,029,784.00	\$250.00	\$1,313,500.00
691.01	COATING EXISTING 48-INCH MANHOLE (≥5 DEPTH AND <10 DEPTH)	EA	8	\$1,875.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,400.00	\$27,200.00	\$4,850.00	\$38,800.00
691.02	COATING EXISTING 48-INCH MANHOLE (≥15 DEPTH AND <20 DEPTH)	EA	7	\$2,675.00	\$18,725.00	\$4,300.00	\$30,100.00	\$6,500.00	\$45,500.00
691.03	COATING EXISTING 48-INCH MANHOLE (≥15 DEPTH AND <20 DEPTH)	EA	18	\$3,900.00	\$70,200.00	\$5,700.00	\$102,600.00	\$9,500.00	\$171,000.00

